
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

41 

98 

14 

009 

4 

36 

13 

03 

14B 

23 

30 

11 

38 

67 

5 

55 

63 

111 

35 

33 

79 

Name 

Todd Treffert 

Gary Moore 

Phil Lasco 

Rene Tercilla 

Ray Zisa 

Scott Shadel 

Victor Corda 

Maurizio Cerasoli 

Rick Ortman 

Curt Vogt 

Don Yount 

James Glass 

Bradley Steele 

Chris Boutilier 

Stephen Shody 

Alexis Raoux 

Edward Sevadjian 

Jonathan DeGaynor 

Louis Guerra 

Woody Smith 

Clay Hargitt 

Class 

6RSR 

6BP 

12aMP4 

12aMP4 

12aMP2 

6TAS 

6BP 

12aMP3 

12aMP3 

6TAS 

6TAS 

6BP 

6TAS 

12aMP4 

6AP 

6RSR 

6BP 

6GT 

6BP 

6AP 

12aMP4 

Best Tm 

2:20.381 

2:25.899 

2:25.933 

2:29.323 

2:29.616 

2:31.046 

2:31.594 

2:33.139 

2:33.258 

2:33.322 

2:34.025 

2:35.423 

2:36.427 

2:40.965 

2:41.127 

2:50.372 

3:42.021 

3:47.852 

3:53.206 

5:45.061 

2nd Best 

2:25.041 

2:26.922 

3:21.287 

2:44.355 

2:30.857 

2:33.129 

2:33.009 

2:37.012 

2:33.404 

2:44.737 

2:38.494 

2:35.899 

2:37.297 

2:48.348 

2:47.176 

2:50.455 

8:19.395 

4:13.745 

Year 

1974 

1965 

2013 

2017 

1990 

1969 

1966 

2001 

1992 

1970 

1969 

1965 

1967 

2014 

1965 

1973 

1963 

1959 

1968 

1970 

2013 

Make/Model 

Porsche 911 

Shelby GT350 

Ford Mustang 

Ford FP350S 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Boss 302 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang Boss302s 

Shelby Cobra 

Porsche RSR 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Devin Evolution 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Ford Mustang Boss S 

Color 

White 

White/Blue 

Red/Black/White 

White/Black/Red 

Yellow 

Blue 

Red 

Yellow 

White/Red/Blue 

Blue 

Blue/White 

Red 

Orange 

Blue 

Silver 

White 

Silver/White 

Black 

White 

Green/Orange 

White/Black 

Hometown 

Sarasota FL 

Bethlehem PA 

Fenton MI 

West Palm Beach FL 

Kensington NJ 

Whitewater WI 

Milton MA 

Stow MA 

Kokomo IN 

Wallingford CT 

Dallas TX 

Kingston NY 

Johns Island SC 

Bristol RI 

Saint Augustine FL 

Miami FL 

Richardson TX 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Lewisville TX 

Merritt Island FL 

St Paul IN 

Sorted on best lap time
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2024 Sebring SpeedTour 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:00:36 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/24/2024 08:00 


